
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
12 
37 
4 

52 
79 
23 
63 
55 
70 
20 
78 
85 
15 
71 
30 
25 
27 
89 
46 
67 
36 
60 
17 
24 
40 
59 
65 
93 

Name 
Xavi Fores 
Stefano Mesa 
Joshua Hayes 
David Anthony 
Teagg Hobbs 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Andy DiBrino 
Michael Gilbert 
Tyler Scott 
CJ LaRoche 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Jake Lewis 
Owen Williams 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Andrew Forsythe 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Ivan Munoz 
Quincy Bowers 
Justen Behmer 
Mallory Dobbs 
Carl Soltisz 
Danilo Lewis 
Andrew Gawer 
Kevin Horney 
Jaret Nassaney 
Sahar Zvik 
Damian Jigalov 

Make 
DUC 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
MV 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:29.072 
1:29.149 
1:29.166 
1:29.687 
1:30.026 
1:30.838 
1:31.034 
1:31.288 
1:31.744 
1:31.775 
1:32.865 
1:33.320 
1:34.000 
1:35.876 
1:36.320 
1:37.286 
1:38.209 
1:38.646 
1:38.851 
1:40.116 
1:42.402 

In Lap 
15 
17 
12 
17 
17 
19 
11 
18 
17 
18 
17 
9 

11 
15 
5 

13 
15 
4 
3 

24 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.077 
0.094 
0.615 
0.954 
1.766 
1.962 
2.216 
2.672 
2.703 
3.793 
4.248 
4.928 
6.804 
7.248 
8.214 
9.137 
9.574 
9.779 

11.044 
13.330 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati  
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Squid Hunter Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Competition Werkes MV Augusta 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Disrupt Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
HONOS 
AMD Raing 
DVR Racing 
EZ Racing 
EZ Racing 
A Fresh Face Racing 
Behmer Racing 
Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
SWG Motorsports 
Team Brazil 
JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 
SWG Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
Wawa Racing  
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/6/2023 3:54:51 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Monterey 

Supersport 

Thursday Session 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:06:30 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

7/6/2023 15:00 


